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1510
SUPPLEMENT TO THIS ISSUE

THE pDocuMENT detailed hereunder has been issued and is published as a Supplement to this issue of the Trinidad and Tobago Gazette:
Legal Supplement Part B—
Special Event (No. 7) Order, 2004—(Legal Notice No. 230 of 2004).

1511
APPOINTMENT TO ACT AS MINISTER OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS

IT 1s HEREBY NOTIFIED for general information that His Excellency the President, acting in accordance with the advice of the Prime
Minister, in exercise of the power vested in him by subsection (2) of section 79 of the Constitution of the Republic of Trinidad and
Tobago, has appointed MrR. DANNY MONTANO, a Senator, to act in the Office of Senator the Honourable KnowLson GIFT, Minister of
Foreign Affairs, with effect from 28th July, 2004 and continuing during the absence from Trinidad and Tobago of the said Senator the
Honourable Knowlson Gift, in addition to the discharge of his normal duties.

H. HEMNATH
Secretary to His Excellency
27th July, 2004. the President

1512
APPOINTMENT TO ACT AS MINISTER OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

IT 1s HEREBY NOTIFIED for general information that His Excellency the President, acting in accordance with the advice of the Prime
Minister, in exercise of the power vested in him by subsection (2) of section 79 of the Constitution of the Republic of Trinidad and
Tobago, has appointed Mr. ERIC WILLIAMS, a Member of the House of Representatives, to act in the Office of the Honourable
KENNETH VALLEY, Minister of Trade and Industry, with effect from 29th July, 2004 and continuing during the absence from Trinidad
and Tobago of the said the Honourable Kenneth Valley, M.P., in addition to the discharge of his normal duties.

H. HEMNATH
Secretary to His Excellency
27th July, 2004. the President

1513
APPOINTMENT TO ACT AS MINISTER OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND TERTIARY EDUCATION

IT 1s HEREBY NOTIFIED for general information that His Excellency the President, acting in accordance with the advice of the Prime
Minister, in exercise of the power vested in him by subsection (2) of section 79 of the Constitution of the Republic of Trinidad and
Tobago, has appointed Dr. LENNY SAITH, a Senator, to act in the Office of the Honourable CoLm IMBERT, Minister of Science,
Technology and Tertiary Education with effect from 6th August, 2004 and continuing during the absence from Trinidad and Tobago of
the said the Honourable Colm Imbert, M.P., in addition to the discharge of his normal duties .

H. HEMNATH
Secretary to His Excellency
27th July, 2004. the President
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1514

LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES

The following is a list of persons and Companies that are registered as Optometrists, Dispensing Opticians and Companies in
accordance with section 13(1) of the Opticians’ (Registration) Act, Chap. 29:51.

Name

AGOREYO, Edwina

ALl Joyce ...

ALI-MARTIN, Jennifer

ALMEIDA-KHAN, Loreta

ARTHUR, Osaze

BAHRA, Jeevan

BASTIEN, Arika

BOEHRINGER, Jan

BoRDE, Jenne Marie

BRIDGEMOHAN, Petra

CALLENDER, Murchison

CARTER, Sharon

CampPs, Jo-Anna

CHANG, Freddy

CHIN ALEONG, Jerome

CHING ALEONG-JAGGERNAUTH, Jacinta

DALTON-BROWN, Marie

DA SiLva, Jose

DE GANNES, Hettie

DunN, Joy

EFIENEMOK WU, Jones

PART |—OPTOMETRISTS

Address

. Value Optical Ltd.

70, High Street, San Fernando

. Joyce E. Ali & Co. Ltd.

65, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

102, Abercromby Street, Port-of-Spain

. Today’s Optical Ltd.,

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

. Value Optical, Ltd.

High Street, Princes Town

. Today’s Optical Ltd.

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira, Optical Ltd.
94, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Fielmann AG
Berne, Switzerland

.3, Hacienda Court, Fairways, Maraval

. Green Corner Optical Ltd.

8, Park Street, Port-of-Spain

Parillon Optical,
134, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Carter’s Optical Ltd.
Ellerslie Plaza, Maraval

Imperial Optical Co.
86, Independence Square
Port-of-Spain

. Southern California School of

Optometry,
Los Angeles

10, First Avenue, Cascade

JCA Optical Ltd.
Starlite Shopping Plaza, Diego Martin

Dalton-Brown & Long
Corner Queen and Sorzano Streets,
Arima

Modern Optical Services
316, Middle Street, Guyana

. Optical Services Ltd.

137, Eastern Main Road
St. Augustine

. Apartment 4, No. 2 Moore Avenue

St. Ann’s

Forsight Vision
60-62, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Qualification

B.sC. Optom.

F.c. Optom.

F.B.0.A., F.S.M.C., D.CLP

B.sc. (Hons.) F.c. Optom.

B.sc. (Hons.), m.c. Optom.

B.SC., M.C. Optom.

B.SC., F.B.0.A., F.S.M.C.

M.c. Optom., F.B.D.O

0.D., M.sC. M. Phil, Faao ...

B.sc (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

B.sC (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

0.p., Ph.D.

B.sc. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

B.s.C. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

F.A.0.1., F.Cc. Optom.

B.SC., O.D.

F.c. Optom. ...

B.SC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

B.SC., O.D.

Year
Qualified

1991

1958

1959

1979

2001

2000

2000

1997

1977

1999

1968

1989

1980

1971

1993

1985

1964

1973

1960

1990

1983

Year
Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago
1997
1961

1960

1987

2003

2001

2003

1998

1978

1999

1978

1989

1980

1984

1993

1985

1978

2000

1961

2001

1996
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1514—Continued
LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES—CONTINUED

PART I—OPTOMETRISTS—Continued

Name Address Qualification Year Year
Qualified Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago
EKuURE, Edgar . Vision Optical Ltd. 0.D 1996 2003
Valsayn
Farnum, Niall Ferreira Optical Ltd. F.A.O.l. 1997 2001
Gulf City, La Romain
FERGUSON, Elsa . 4, St. James Street, San Fernando F. c. Optom. 1958 1958
FErGusoN, John . 4, St. James Street, San Fernando F.S.M.C. 1960 1960
GALVIN, Josephine Niamh Ferreira Optical Ltd. F.A.0.I. M.c. Optom. 1996 2001
94a, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
GOEL, Jasmeen Kaur . c/o Optometrist Today B.SC. M.C. Optom. ... 2002 2003
76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
GOORIESINGH-BROWN, Larissa . Value Optical Ltd. B.sc. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 1997 1997
Mid Centre Mall, Chaguanas
HirsT, Maxine Ferreira Optical Ltd. B.sC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 1996 1999
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
IDEHEN, Anne . Value Optical Ltd. 0.D. 1994 2002
High Street San Fernando
ILEZUE, Augustine ... Clearview Optical 0.D 2000 2003
Rio Claro
ILozURIKE, Ignatius Imperial Optical, Company 0.D. 1993 1999
48, Green Street, Arima
lwu, Gerald Price Smart Optical, 0.D 1998 2001
Endeavour Flyover, Chaguanas
Jaboo, Meera Ferreira Optical Ltd., B.sc. (Hons.) m.c Optom 1999 2000
94a, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
JALEEL, Margaret . 55, Mucurapo Street, San Fernando . R.0. (Ont.) 1954 1955
JUDGE, Angela . Today’s Optical, B.sC. (Hons.) m.c Optom 1991 1995
76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
JuLIEN, Rachael . 8, Pond Street, Trincity B.sC. (Hons.) m.c Optom 2003 2004
KaLu, Ugo Nene Montrose Optical Company Ltd. . 0.D. 1999 2001
Light Pole No. 203, Main Road
Montrose, Chaguanas
KinNgG, Stella . Choice Optical B.sC. (Opt.) ... 1988 1994
43-45, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
KiNG, Janelle Ferreira Optical Ltd. B.sC. (Hons.) m.c OPTOM 2000 2001
Long Circular Mall, St. James
Koo, Gillian Ferreira Optical Ltd. B.sC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom 1989 1990
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
Koo. Leslie Ferreira Optical Ltd. 0.D 1989 1989
Scarborough, Tobago
LEAk, Christopher ... Ferreira Optical Ltd. B.SC., McOptom. 1994 2000
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
LEkwA, Oruigho Okorie Imperial Optical Ltd. 0.D 1995 2002

48, Green Street, Arima
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1514—Continued

LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES—CONTINUED

Name Address

LoNg, Katherine

LowRry, Sarah

LUTCHMEESINGH, Ria

MaAILLARD, Rosslyn

MARCELIN-WILLIAMS, Evelyn-Jo ...

MATHUR, Rashmi

McLEAN, Leslie

MoHAMMED-PATEL, Diba

MoHAMMED, Nazir ...

NAGARAJAH, Yesmin

Namsoo, Kathryn

NJoku, Uchenna Blaise

NUNES, Maria-Allison

OMEKARA, Ngozichi ...

PARILLON-EIFELL, Angela ...

PARILLON, Maurice

PATEL, Mitalkumar

PooN AFFAT, Carol Ann

RAMDHAN, Reshmi

PART I—OPTOMETRISTS—Continued

Qualification

Dalton-Brown & Long
Corner Queen and Sorzano Streets,
Arima

70, Vernon Joseph Street
St. Joseph Village, San Fernando

.3, Springvale Road, Realspring Gardens

Valsayn

Everybody’s Optical Ltd.
46A, Independence Square
Port-of-Spain

Marcwill Ltd.
Plaza Montano
32, High Street
San Fernando

Rashmi Mathur Optical
Atlantic Plaza, Pt. Lisas

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
94, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Everybody’s Optical Ltd.
Park Plaza, Park Street, Port-of-Spain

. Today’s Optical Ltd.

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
94, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Clearview Optical Ltd.
Pioneer Plaza,
191, Eastern Main Road
Sangre Grande

. Allison’s Eye Care Centre Co. Ltd.

122-124, Frederick Street,
Port-of-Spain

. Value Optical Ltd.

41, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Parillon Optical
1344, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

. Vision Optical Ltd.

Trincity Mall, Trincity

. Today’s Optical Ltd.

Gulf City, La Romain

. Visual Eyes Ltd.

Southern Main Road, Curepe

. Today’s Optical Ltd.

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Year
Qualified

B.sC. (Hons.)

B.sc. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

F.A.O.I.

R.0. (Ont.)

B.SC., M.C. Optom.

F.B.O.A.

B.sc. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

F.B.D.O.

B.SC., M.C. Optom. F.B.D.O

B.SC., M.C. Optom.

B.SC., M.C. Optom.

0.D.

F.c. Optom. b. Opt.

F.B.O.A.

B.SC.

B.SC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

B.sc. (Hons.) m.c. Optom.

Year
Registered

1989

1995

2004

1960

1949

1989

1960

1997

1999

1985

1992

1991

1998

2001

1963

1965

2002

1989

1997

Year

in Trinidad
and Tobago

1990

2003

2004

1962

1950

1989

1961

2001

2002

1997

1993

1999

1998

2002

1964

1965

2003

1991

1997
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1514—Continued
LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES—CONTINUED

PART I—OPTOMETRISTS—Continued

Name Address Qualification Year Year

Qualified Registered

in Trinidad

and Tobago
RAMESAR-MOHABEER, Cynthia ... ... 72, High Street, San Fernando ... ... F.S.M.C.,, F.B.O.A. ... ... 1958 1959
RATTAN, Savitri ... 28, St. James Street, San Fernando ... F.A.0.l. ... 1966 1969
RoBINSON, Lauren ... ... Ferreira Optical Ltd. B.SC. M.C. Optom. ... ... 1996 1998

94, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

RoBINSON, Luanne ... ... Joyce Ali & Company Ltd. B.SC. M.C. Optom. ... ... 1996 1998
65, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

SANCHEZz, Kathryn ... ... Value Optical Ltd. B.SC. McOptom. ... ... 1999 2001
41, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

SHAIKH, Usman ... Today's Optical Ltd. B.SC. McOptom. ... ... 2001 2003
76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

SHEPHERD, Robert ... ... Ferreira Optical Ltd., B.SC. McOptom. ... ... 1980 2003
94a, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

ST. Rosk, Nigel ... Island Eyes, Eastern Main Road B.sC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 1992 1992
St. Joseph

SYNE, Stefan ... Today's Optical Ltd. B.SC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 2000 2000

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

THoMAS, Lori ... Joyce Ali Company Ltd., B.SC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 1984 1988
65, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

WEST-MARSHALL, Barbara ... Ferreira Optical Ltd., F.B.O.A., F.S.M.C. ... ... 1955 1960
94A, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

WiLLiAmMS, Andrew ... Plaza Montano, 32, High Street B.sC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 1987 1987
San Fernando

WiLLiams, Judith Ann ... Plaza Montano, 32, High Street B.SC. (Hons.) m.c. Optom. 1989 1989
San Fernando

WiLLIAMS, Lawrence ... Plaza Montano, 32, High Street 0.D. ... 1950 1951
San Fernando

PART I1—DISPENSING OPTICIANS

Name Address Qualification Year Year
Qualified Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago
ALI, Nelisha ... Value Optical Ltd. ABO ... 2002 2003
41, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
ALONZO, Elizabeth ... ... Ferreira Optical Ltd. FBDO ... 1998 1999
51, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
ALKINS, David ... 2A, Hillcrest Avenue, Cascade ... F.A.D.O. ... 1983 1983
BADRI-MAHARAJ, Savitri ... ... Montrose Optical Company Ltd. FBDO ... 1979 1981

Light Pole No. 203, Main Road
Montrose, Chaguanas

BAINEY, Kelly ... Value Optical Ltd. B.sC. (Disp. Opt.) ... ... 1986 1987
High Street, Princes Town

BobbpingTON, Anthony ... ... 94, Cascade Road, Port-of-Spain ... Reg. Disp. Opt. ... ... 2003 2004
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1514—Continued

LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES—CONTINUED

Name

Boskg, Caroline

BRENNAN, Chandrawatee ...

BRIDGEMOHAN, Petra

CHITANDA, Felix

DopoLt, Sunil

DookRAN-BaBooOLAL, Vidya

FERREIRA, Mervyn

FERREIRA, Nigel

INNISS, Trevor

JULIEN, Elton

KHaN, Reyaz

Koo, Karen

LALLA, Rennie

LEELA, Charmaine ...

LEE Loy, Selwyn

LEeE Woo, Alana

Lum Tal, Maureen ...

MAHABIR, Avind

MAHABIR, Gemma

MAHABIR, Rennee

PART II—DisPENSING OPTICIANS—Continued

Address

1205, Nectar Court, Palmiste

. 237, Terrance View Drive, Gulf View,

La Romaine

. Green Corner Optical Ltd.

8, Park Street, Port-of-Spain

. clo Optometrists Today

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

. Today’s Optical Ltd.

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
94a, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
94A, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Imperial Optical Company Ltd.
86, Independence Square
Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
94A, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
94, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
Main Street, Scarborough, Tobago

. Value Optical Ltd., High Street

Princes Town

Dalton-Brown & Long
Corner Queen and Sorzano Streets
Arima

. Optics Plus,

Plaza Espemaria
27, Charlotte Street,
Port-of-Spain

. JCA Optical Ltd.,

Starlite Shopping Plaza,
Diego Martin

. 32, Edinburgh Gardens, Phase 3

Chaguanas

Central Eye Specialists Ltd.
Royal Plaza, Chaguanas

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
Gulf City Mall, San Fernando

Ferreira Optical Ltd.
Price Plaza, Chaguanas

Qualification

Reg. Disp. Opt

ABDO

M.c. Optom. FBDO ...

B.SC., FBDO

ABO., FNAO

FBDO

Reg. Disp. Opt.

Reg. Disp. Opt.

Reg. Disp. Opt.

FBDO

ABOC., NCLE. ...

AB.C., NCLE. ...

ABO

ABOC, F.c. Optom.

Reg. Disp. Opt.

A.OC, FNAO.

Reg. Disp. Opt.

ABO, NCLE

ABO

ABO

Year
Qualified

1986

2002

1999

1999

1998

2002

1999

1985

1961

1989

1997

1997

2002

1999

1961

1997

1989

1989

1991

1991

Year
Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago

1987

2004

1999

2004

1999

2003

2000

1986

1961

1989

1999

1999

2003

2000

1961

1997

1989

1989

1992

1992
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1514—Continued
LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES—CONTINUED
PART I1—DisPENSING OPTICIANS—Continued
Name Address Qualification Year Year
Qualified Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago
MAHARAJ, Deowattee . c/o Value Optical Limited ABO 2004 2004
Mid Centre Mall, Chaguanas
MAHARAJ, Sandra Eye Care Specialists Reg. Disp. Opt. 1990 1992
St. James Street, San Fernando
MoHammMED, Nazir ... Everybody’s Optical Ltd., B.SC., M.C. Optom. FBDO 1999 2002
Park Plaza, Park Street
Port-of-Spain
MosEes, Regian Ferreira Optical Ltd. Reg. Disp. Opt. 2003 2003
Trincity Mall
NEVES-PREISER, Tabetha ... Ferreira Optical Ltd. FBDO 1998 1999
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
RAMESAR-MOHABEER, Cynthia . 72, High Street, San Fernando FBOA, FSMC. ... 1958 1959
RAMJIOHN, lan Everybody’s Optical Ltd. BOA (Disp.) 1962 1967
464, Independence Square
RupDER, Christopher Marcwill Ltd. FBDO 1997 1999
89, Oxford Street, Port-of-Spain
SINANAN, Ryan Ferreira Optical Ltd. FBDO 1998 1999
944, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
THomPsoN, Nyron . Value Optical Ltd. ABO. 2002 2003
70, High Street, San Fernando
VoTor, Edmund Ferreira Optical Ltd. FBDO 1990 1990
51, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
WiLLiams-HART, Jacqueline Plaza Montano Reg. Disp. Opt. 1989 1989
32, High Street
San Fernando
WiLsoN, Alban . 12, Farfan Street, Arima ... . FBDO 1960 1982
PART I11—CoOMPANIES
Name of Firm/Company Address Type of Practice Year
Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago
ALLISON’s EYE CENTRE Co. LTD. ... . 464, Independence Square, Optometry 1998
Port-of-Spain
BODINGTON AND AssocliATES OpPTIcAL Co. 17, Caroni Savannah Road, Chaguanas Dispensing 2004
CARTER'S OPTICAL LTD. . 45, Ellerslie Plaza, Maraval Optometry ... 1994
CENTRAL EYE SPECIALISTS Royal Plaza, Chaguanas Dispensing 1998
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1514—Continued

LIST OF REGISTERED OPTOMETRISTS, DISPENSING OPTICIANS AND COMPANIES—CONTINUED

Name of Firm/Company

CHolce OPTICAL

CLEARVIEW OPTICAL LTD. ...

EVERYBODY's OPTICAL Co. LTD.

EYE CARE SPECIALISTS

FERREIRA OPTICAL LTD.

FORSIGHT VISION

GREEN CORNER OPTICAL LTD.

GuLF VIEW OPTICAL LTD. ...

IsLAND EYES LIMITED

IMPERIAL OPTICAL Co. LTD.

JAMLAL'S OPTICAL LTD.

JCA OPTICAL LTD.

Joyce E. ALl & Co. LTD. ...

MARCWILL LTD.
MoNTROSE OpTICAL Co. LTD.

OpTICS PLUS

PRICES SMART OPTICAL

RAsHMI MATHUR OPTICAL ...

SIGHT OPTICAL LTD. ...

ToDAY's OPTICAL LTD.

VALUE OPTICAL LTD.

VisioN OPTICAL

VisuAL EYEs LTD.

WiLsoN & Paris Co. LTD.

PART I11—CompPANIES—Continued

Address

67, Pembroke Street, Port-of-Spain

191, Eastern Main Road,
Sangre Grande

46A, Independence Square,
Port-of-Spain

Carlton Centre, St. James Street
San Fernando

51, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
60-62, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

8, Park Street, Port-of-Spain

715-716, McConnie Street, Gulf View ...

Eastern Main Road, St. Joseph

868, Independence Square,
Port-of Spain

171, Charlotte Street, Port-of-Spain

Starlite Shopping Plaza, Four Roads,
Diego Martin

65, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain

10, New Street, San Fernando
Main Road, Montrose, Chaguanas
Corner Eastern Main Road and

Saddle Road,
San Juan

Endeavour Road and Narsaloo
Rayama Road, Chaguanas

Atlantic Plaza, Point Lisas

94, Eastern Main Road, St. Augustine...

76, Frederick Street, Port-of-Spain
1, Yard Street, Chaguanas
Trincity Mall, Trincity

Southern Main Road, Curepe

12, Farfan Street, Arima

Type of Practice

Optometry

Optometry

Dispensing

Dispensing

Optometry and Dispensing

Optometry

Optometry and Dispensing

Dispensing

Optometry ...

Dispensing ...

Dispensing

Optometry

Optometry
Dispensing
Dispensing

Dispensing

Optometry

Optometry
Dispensing
Optometry
Optometry
Optometry
Optometry

Dispensing

Year
Registered
in Trinidad
and Tobago

2001

1997

1989

1998

1989

2000

2003

1995

2000

1989

1998

1998

1989

1990
1990

1999

2000

2000

1989

1989

1994

1995

1995

1990
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